
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
99 
9 

53 
20 
43 
82 
8 

33 
444 
12 
31 
77 
11 

129 
6 

44 
81 
76 
4 

90 
97 

Class 
500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500L 

500 

500l 

500LT 

500 

500L 

500 

500 

500L 

500L 

500 

500L 

500L 

500L 

500LT 

500 

Name 
Arthur Costa  
Marciano Santin 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Diogo Moreira  
Ademilson Peixer 
Alexandre Dal' Olio Franca 
Rafael Touche 
Mauro Sapico 
Luiz Felipe    
Antonio Bequinho 
Elenara Geraldo 
Eduardo Akama 
Suzane Carvalho 
Marcela Ribeiro 
Claudia Barros 
Carlos Eduardo Trigo 
Eduardo Pelegrini 
Anderson Felipe 
Anna Salles 
Raphael Ramos 
Márcia Reis 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:56.367 
1:57.235 
1:57.609 
1:58.116 
1:58.230 
2:00.169 
2:00.475 
2:00.983 
2:01.880 
2:03.247 
2:05.325 
2:05.348 
2:07.264 
2:08.095 
2:08.381 
2:09.697 
2:10.416 
2:11.136 
2:11.227 
2:12.880 
2:18.227 

Diff 

0.868 
1.242 
1.749 
1.863 
3.802 
4.108 
4.616 
5.513 
6.880 
8.958 
8.981 

10.897 
11.728 
12.014 
13.330 
14.049 
14.769 
14.860 
16.513 
21.860 

Gap 

0.868 
0.374 
0.507 
0.114 
1.939 
0.306 
0.508 
0.897 
1.367 
2.078 
0.023 
1.916 
0.831 
0.286 
1.316 
0.719 
0.720 
0.091 
1.653 
5.347 

In Lap 
3 
3 
6 
4 
6 
5 
4 
5 
6 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 
2 
3 
6 
6 
5 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
JC Racing Team 

SantinRacing 

Motoschool Racing 

 Estrella Galicia 0,0 by Alex Barros 

Motoschool Racing 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

FastKids By Piui Motorsport 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Tom Racing 

Cerciari Racing School  

Centro de Pilotos 

Stucker Racing 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Moretti Racing Team/HRV-SBK 

Paganelli Racing 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Moretti Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Motonil Racing Team/SAF-RJ 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/11/2017 11:30:19 
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     8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
COPA HONDA CBR 500R 

2o TREINO LIVRE - 500 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:13:19 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

24/11/2017 10:50 


